

ST 23/17
SC 123/16

Order No. 33 dt.17.04.22

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.9 and 10.

Two accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Rest two accused persons on Court bail are represented by petition U/s 317
Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P I.c files hazira for the State.

No witness is present.

Perused the case record.

The case is adjourned.

A fresh part schedule is drawn up for examination of witnesses as
hereunder.

Fix 23.08.23 for evidence of CSW No.8.

Fix 24.08.23 for evidence of CSW No.9 and 10.

Issue summons upon CSW No.8 as per address submitted by Ld. P.P I/c.

Issue summons upon CSW No.9 and 10.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875